Ice carts and Totes™ ice carrier accessory ordering guidelines
SmartCART™ 75
Item# 00112771
SmartCART 240
Item# ROTOCART
Cambro® Cart - ICS125L
Item# ICS125L
Totes

Options and accessories for ice storage and
transport systems
Shovel, scoop and paddle accessory ordering guidelines
Paddle
Item# ABICEPADDL46
46.50" (118.1 cm)
or
Item# ABICEPADDL
58.50" (147.3 cm)
Rake
Item# AB36RAKE
38.00" (96.5 cm)
or
Item# ABICERAKE
50.00"(127.0 cm)
Shovel
Item# ABICSHOVEL
37.00" (94.0 cm)
Scoop
Item# 00146365
64 oz (1.9 L)
Scoop
Item# ABICESCOOP
82 oz (2.4 L)
High density poly paddle breaks ice
bridges with ease.
Ship wt – 9 lb (4 kg)
Draws ice to front of bin for easier
access. Vinyl handle, aluminum
shaft, stainless steel rake head.
Ship wt – 9 lb (4 kg)
Heavy duty poly construc-
tion. Efficient removal of ice
from bin.
Ship wt – 6 lb (3 kg)
San Jamar® Saf-T-Ice®
Guardian system®.
Minimizes contact with
ice, includes storage rack
for scoop.
Ship wt – 6 lb (3 kg)
Large poly scoop for
manual removal of ice
from bins.
Ship wt – 3 lb (2 kg)
Bin series  = may be ordered separately n/r = not recommended for use with model
46.50"
(118.1 cm)
58.50"
(148.6 cm)
38.00"
(96.5 cm)
50.00"
(127.0 cm)
Slope Front  n/r n/r n/r n/r
Single Door Upright  n/r  n/r
Double Door Upright n/r  n/r
Single Door Ice•DevIce  n/r  n/r n/r
Double Door Ice•DevIce n/r  n/r  n/r
Ice Transport System n/r  n/r
Ice Pro n/r n/r n/r n/r n/r n/r n/r
Bin accessory compatibility
Ice bagging accessory ordering guidelines
Bagger Kit
Item# ABBAGGERKT
8 lb (3.6 kg) Ice Bag
Item# 00116434
20 lb (9.1 kg) Ice Bag
Item# 00138370
C-ring pliers